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ACADEMIC SCHEDULE

19TH DECEMBER, FRIDAY

10:15-10:45 am

10:45-11:15 am

11:15-11:30 am

11:30-12:00 noon

12:00-1:00 pm

1:00-2:00 pm

2:00-4:00 pm

4:00-4:30 pm

4:30-5:00 pm

8:30-9:00 am Registration & Breakfast
TIME TOPIC
9:00-9:15 am Welcome & Introduction
915-9:45 am Basics of Dermatopathology (Normal
histology, Special stains, Patterns)
9:45-10:15 am Lecture - Lichenoid disorders

Lecture - Psoriasiform disorders

Lecture - Vesiculobullous disorders

SPEAKER

Dr. Khushi Kasliwal

Dr. Sonia Agarwal

Dr. Priyanka Agarwal

Tea Break

Lecture - Granulomatous and
infectious disorders

Lecture / Hands on slide reading
session - Skin tumors

Lunch Break

Hands on slide reading session -
Inflammatory & infectious disorders

Interesting case discussion

Certificate distribution

Dr. Priyanka Agarwal

Dr. Sonia Agarwal

Dr. Khushi Kasliwal

Dr. Maneesh
Vijayvargiya

Dr. Maneesh Vijayvargiya
Dr. Sonia Agarwal

Dr. Priyanka Agarwal

Dr. Khushi Kasliwal

All faculties

Dr. Manju Raghava




