



RAJPATHCON 2025

**DIAGNOSTIC
DERMATOPATHOLOGY**

19TH DECEMBER, 2025

ORGANISED BY

**DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
MAHATMA GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL.
JAIPUR**

Faculty- Dr Maneesh Kumar Vijay

Faculty Coordinators- Dr Sonia Agrawal (+91 9829807775)

Dr Priyanka Agarwal (+91 8972289794)

Dr. Khushi Kasliwal (+91 9617845001)

**DR. MANJU RAGHAVA
ORGANISING CHAIRPERSON**

**DR. NEERAJ K GOYAL
ORGANISING SECRETARY**

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE

19TH DECEMBER, FRIDAY

8:30-9:00 am	Registration & Breakfast	
TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
9:00-9:15 am	Welcome & Introduction	Dr. Khushi Kasliwal
9:15-9:45 am	Basics of Dermatopathology (Normal histology, Special stains, Patterns)	Dr. Sonia Agarwal
9:45-10:15 am	Lecture - Lichenoid disorders	Dr. Priyanka Agarwal
10:15-10:45 am	Lecture - Psoriasiform disorders	Dr. Priyanka Agarwal
10:45-11:15 am	Lecture - Vesiculobullous disorders	Dr. Sonia Agarwal
11:15-11:30 am	Tea Break	
11:30-12:00 noon	Lecture - Granulomatous and infectious disorders	Dr. Khushi Kasliwal
12:00-1:00 pm	Lecture / Hands on slide reading session - Skin tumors	Dr. Maneesh Vijayvargiya
1:00-2:00 pm	Lunch Break	
2:00-4:00 pm	Hands on slide reading session - Inflammatory & infectious disorders	Dr. Maneesh Vijayvargiya Dr. Sonia Agarwal Dr. Priyanka Agarwal Dr. Khushi Kasliwal
4:00-4:30 pm	Interesting case discussion	All faculties
4:30-5:00 pm	Certificate distribution	Dr. Manju Raghava